TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 30, 2026, 02:59h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER
POWERWASH 225 BAR
VIML150HQA
Suitable for washing cars, motorbikes, staircases, railings, patios,
walls, among other outdoor surfaces. The robustness of the 3200W
induction motor and the brass pump ensure reliability, durability
and efficiency over time. This set includes a steel armed hose (5m),
a turbo lance, rubber coated wheels and handle for easy transport
and handling.
Key features
> 3200W induction motor and brass pump for maximum reliability,
durability, and efficiency
> 5-meter steel mesh hose
> Turbo nozzle for superior cleaning results.
> Rubber-coated wheels
> Handle for easy and comfortable transportation and handling.
Specifications
Automatic stop and adjustable jet Yes
Carrying handle Yes
Engine Induction - aluminium
Flow rate 7,5 L/min
Head Brass (pump)
Hose Steel armed (5 m)
Max. inlet water pressure 7 bar
Maximum flow rate 8,7 L/min
Maximum pressure 225 bar
Operating pressure 150 bar
Power cord 5 m
Sound power level (LWA) 99 dB(A), k = 3
Body Aluminium (pump)
Dimensions 970 x 400 x 450 mm
Product weight 25 Kg
Weight with packaging 28,5 Kg
IP code IPX5
Packaging dimensions 450 x 430 x 1025 mm
Rated power 3200 W